

Suite 900 10242 105 Street, Edmonton, AB, T5J 3L5

Phone: (780) 421-1175 Fax: (780) 425-8989 Toll Free: 1-866-421-1175 www.efryedmonton.ab.ca

The Elizabeth Fry Society of Edmonton is a not-for-profit that provides a supportive environment for individuals, particularly women who are criminalized and those who are considered at-risk. Our programs and services support women and girls in courts, in prisons and in the community. They include:

- Indigenous Women's and Community Resources Programs
- Court Program
- Court Assistants for Female Youth (CAFFY)
- Community Resources (one-on-one support)
- Girls Empowered and Strong (GES)
- Legal Clinic
- Stoplifting Program
- · Record Suspension Program
- Employment Programs
- Women's Financial Literacy Program
- Federal and Provincial Prison Support Programs
- Housing Program
- Elizabeth Fry Society Edmonton Attendance Centre Programs
- Centre 170 Visitation Centre

Together with our network of Elizabeth Fry Societies across Canada, we strive to increase awareness on the effects of criminalization, advocate for improvements in the criminal legal system and assist with the reintegration of women and girls.

Our programs would not be possible without the generous support of our funders and donations from the community. We thank-you for your meaningful support.



Vision:

A community which supports, respects and empowers all women and girls.

Mission:

The Elizabeth Fry Society advances the dignity and worth of all women and girls who are, or may be at risk of becoming criminalized.

1	
Elizabeth Fry MEMBERSHIP FORM Society of Edmonton	Name(s):
	Address:
Do you support the Mission and Vision of the Elizabeth Fry Society?	City: Province: Postal Code:
YesNo	
I want to support the Elizabeth Fry Society of Edmonton as a new or renewing member:	Email:
\$5 individual membership	I want to subscribe to our newsletter
\$10 organization/group membership	Telephone:New or renewing member:

Save this form and email it to membership@efryedmonton.ab.ca Please visit https://www.canadahelps.org/en/dn/49840 to pay your membership fee online.